SuBJ
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AGEC
AGRI
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AIST
AMST
AMST
AMST
AMST
AMST
AMST
AMST
ANTH
CHST/LTST
CHST/LTST
CHST/LTST
CHST/LTST
CHST/LTST
CHST/LTST
CHST/LTST

NUMBER
1000
1030
2350
2360
4000
4020
4100
4160
4231
4233
4250
4260
4450
4455
4546
4675
4200
4546
1001
1350
2210
2290
2340
2345
3000
3100
3400
4000
4110
4462
4463
4546
1030
2110
3400
3800
4250
4546

4500 (specific title only)
2210
1030
1100
1300
2001
2360
2370
2385

Diversity in the US ASD Course List
TITLE
Introduction to African American Studies

Social Justice in the 21st Century
Introduction to African American Literature
African American History
The Black Freedom Movement, 1955-Present
The Black West
African American Religious Culture
African American Rhetoric
Minority Media Ownership
Race, Ethnicity, Gender in the Media
The Harlem Renaissance
Rhetoric and Social Justice
The African American Novel
Literature of Enslavement
Agriculture: Rooted in Diversity
US Women of Color
Gender and Race in the Economy
Agriculture: Rooted in Diversity
Foundations in American Indian Studies
American Indians in Contemporary Society
North American Indians
History of North American Indians
Native American Culture and Literature
American Indians in Hollywood Film
Plains Culture and History
Tribal Literatures of the Great Plains
Traditional Ecological Knowledge
Indians of Wyoming
Educational Foundations in American Indian Education
American Indian History to 1783
American Indian History 1783-1890
Agriculture: Rooted in Diversity
Social Justice in the 21st Century
Cultural Diversity in America
Popular Music and Sexualities
Chicanas/os in Contemporary Society
The Harlem Renaissance
Agriculture: Rooted in Diversity
American Civilization: There's More to Food than Eating
North American Indians
Social Justice in the 21st Century
Introduction to Chicano Studies
Intro to Latino/a Studies
Gndr/Ethn Science
Mexican American Literature
Chicano History: Origins to 1900
Chicano History: 1900 to Present



CHST/LTST 3200 Perspectives in Chicana Studies

CHST/LTST 3800 Chicanas/os in Contemporary Society
CHST/LTST 4100 U.S. Latina/o Theatre
CHST/LTST 4470 Chicana/o Folklore
CHST/LTST 4546 Agriculture: Rooted in Diversity
CHST/LTST 4675 US Women of Color
CoJo 3190 Cross Cultural Communication
CoJo 4160 African American Rhetoric
CcoJo 4233 Race Gender Ethnicity Media
coJo 4260 Rhetoric and Social Justice
EDSE 4254 Becoming a Reflective Practitioner: Specific Pedagogy in Music
EDST 2480 Diversity and the Politics of Schooling
EDST 4110 Educational Foundations in American Indian Education
ENGL 1080 Introduction to Women's Studies
ENGL 2340 Native American Culture and Literature
ENGL 2345 American Indians in Hollywood Film
ENGL 2350 Introduction to African American Literature
ENGL 2360 Mexican American Literature
ENGL 3100 Tribal Literature of the Great Plains
ENGL 4450 African American Novel
ENGL 4455 Literature of Enslavement
ENGL 4470 Chicano Folklore
ENGL 4546 Agriculture: Rooted in Diversity
ENR 2345 Natural Resource Ethics
FCSC 3220 Multicultural Influences on Children and Families
FCSC 4546 Agriculture: Rooted in Diversity
GEOG 2370 Chicano History: Origins to 1900
GEOG 3400 Traditional Ecological Knowledge
HIST 2250 American Religious History | (to 1865)
HIST 2252 American Religious History Il (to 1865)
HIST 2290 History of North American Indians
HIST 2360 African American History
HIST 2370 Chicano History: Origins to 1900
HIST 2385 Chicano History: 1900 to Present
HIST 2389 History of Women in the American West
HIST 3000 Plains Culture and History
HIST 4000 Indians of Wyoming
HIST 4405 American Encounters: Cross Cultural Relations to 1850
HIST 4406 American Encounters from 1850
HIST 4462 American Indian History to 1783
HIST 4463 Ameridan Indian History 1783-1890
HIST 4464 Am Ind His in 20th
HIST 4468 Am Indian In N Am West
HIST 4546 Agriculture: Rooted in Diversity
HP 2153 (specifc title only) NW:Bali Life and Art
HP 3151 (specific title only) Md:Pipes/Pans:Music & Trinidad
HP 3152 (specific title only) Modes:Debate Globalization
HP 3152 (specific title only) Modes: Race and Racism

HP 3152 (specific title only) Modes: Game of Sports



HP 3153 (specific title only) Modes: Art & Culture Hip Hop

HP 3153 (specific title only) American Popular Music
HP 4151 (specific title only) Sem:More to Food/Eating
HP 4152 (specifc title only) Sem:Brown v Board of Ed
HP 4152 (specific title only) Sem:Am Crim Justice:Past/Pres
INST 1030 Social Justice in the 21st Century
KIN 1040 Contemporary Topics in North American Sport
MUSC 4265 Elementary and Secondary Music Teaching Methods
MUSC 4315 America's Ethnic Music
NURS 3020 Cultural Diversity in Family Health Care
PHIL 2345 Natural Resource Ethics
RELI 2200 Contemporary American Religion
RELI 2250 American Religion |
RELI 2252 American Religious History Il (to 1865)
RELI 3200 Religion and American Culture
RELI 3400 Religion in the American West
RELI 4100 African American Religious Culture
RELI 4961 Domestic Field Course
RNEW 2345 Natural Resource Ethics
SOC 1350 American Indians in Contemporary Society
SOC 2350 Race and Ethnic Relations
SOC 3800 Chicanas/os in Contemporary Society
SOWK 4060 Diversity and Difference in Social Work
SPPA 4070 Deaf Studies
THEA 3910 20th Century Theatre Diversity
WIND 2100 Introduction to Disability Studies
WIND 2700 Women with Disabilities
WMST 1030 Social Justice in the 21st Century
WMST 1080 Introduction to Women's Studies
WMST 2000 Introduction to LGBTQ/NS Studies
WMST 2001 Gender/Ethnicity Sci
WMST 2389 History of Women in the American West
WMST 2700 Women with Disabilities
WMST 3200 Perspectives in Chicana Studies
WMST 3400 Popular Music and Sexualities
WMST 3650 Contemporary US Immigrant Women Writers
WMST 3800 Chicanas/os in Contemporary Society
WMST 4100 U.S. Latina/o Theatre
WMST 4200 Gender and Race in the Economy

WMST 4675 US Women of Color



